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
this extremely beautiful home since 2015 w/a list in �le. The 40 acres offers 40x80 shop w/14,400 KW Solar Panel System, 
Heated In-ground pool w/new liner and wall lights in 2018, enclosed gazebo, horse barn w/3 stalls, and a pole barn w/
concrete �oor. You have everything and more in this wonderful home and land!!

MLS# 19061652

This home located in Stoutland school district and situated on 
an extralarge corner lot is a must see! It offers 3 bedrooms, 
with split plan, 1 bath, Open �oor plan, Kitchen and formal 
dining room, sun room, newer central HVAC and newer roof. 
Call today for your personal tour. This is a great buy!
MLS# 20000991

$66,500

$650,000

INVESTMENT PROPERTIES!!

MLS# 19071383

Check out this 4-plex just a few minutes from all city 
amenities. There is a vacant lot that joins this 4-plex the 
corners Pleasant Dr. and Gray Eagle Ln that the seller 
wants sold to the same investor that purchases this 4-plex. 
This unit offers (4) 2BR units. Call today for more info!

$115,000

MLS# 19071373

Sellers ready to liquidate and sell! If you are an investor, 
don’t wait to long on this Four-plex! There are an additional 
2 units and an extra lot! This unit has (3) 2 BR’s units, and 
(1) 1 BR unit.

MLS# 19071376

There are (3) 4-plexes and a lot that can all be bought 
together! Seller is liquidating some properties and has 
priced to sell! The 4-plex offers (3) 2BR units, and (1) 1BR 
unit. Call today if you would like more info.

4.04 Acres Excellent building site, 
exclusive neighborhood, restrictions do 
apply! So if you are planning on building 
in the near future, now is the time to 
purchase.
MLS# 19081689

$40,000

Searching for a place to build a cabin or set an 
RV. You don’t need to search any further! This 
is a gated community, so will need an agent to 
be able to see this nice lot right on the river! 
This 2.6 acres joins another 2.2 acres that can 
both be bought at a price of $80,000.
MLS# 19064445

$39,000

Searching for an exclusive neighborhood 
to build your next home in. Then look no 
further! Call today for all your questions!

MLS# 19081700

$37,000

Searching for a place on the river where 
you can build your cabin or set up your 
RV? You won’t �nd it better than this! 
Owner will sell both lots (Tracts I & H) 
together for $80,000.

MLS# 19064439

$36,000

Real Living A Helper Real Estate
440 W. Elm, Lebanon, MO

Office 417-533-3571

417-664-0110 or 417-664-0111
Bruce & Teresa Hough

3.69 ACRES

Teresa HoughTeresa HoughTeresa Hough

Taking The Sting
Out of the home buying process

Since 1989

$125,000$125,000

This Spot is 
Reserved 

for Your Home! 
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Call me to show you any property in this book and I will show you your new home!

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

New Listing

•  All Brick, 3BD, 2 1/2 BA
• Close to 5 Acres
•  Large Stocked Pond

$229,900
MLS# 20002557

•  2 Story, 4BD, 2 BA w/Basement
•  Approx. 1800 sq ft m/l Total Living Area
•  Some Hardwood Floors
•  Large Screened-in Back Deck
•  In Conway
$99,000
MLS# 19036878

LAND

•  Vacant Lot Ready to Build!
•  County Feel in Quiet Neighborhood
•  In Lebanon
$15,900
MLS# 19040123

Elizabeth Compton
417-991-9411

Office 417-533-3571 • 440 W. Elm, Lebanon, MO

Move In � is Spring!
It’s my goal to treat you like you are my ONLY client.
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19868 Houston Rd., Lebanon, MO
417-650-6942 • TW Dennis, Manager

50% OFFFIRST MONTH’S RENTMIN. 3 MONTH LEASEOFFER ENDS 5/31/20
LEBANON’S MOST 
SECURE STORAGE

• Manager Resides 
On-site & Is A 
Former Law O�cer

• 24/7 Recorded 
Video Surveillance

• Coded Entry Gate
• 6 Foot Security 

Fence/Barbed Wire
• Dusk To Dawn Lighting
• 24 Hour Access

BUSINESS SPACE FOR RENT
• 11.5”X28” (320 sq. ft.) Shop
• Multi-units Available
• Over 13’ Ceilings
• 10’x10’ Insulated Garage Door
• Excellent for a small business or hobby 

workshop
• Electricity and Water Available
• Call Manager for Details

SECURE
BOAT & RV 
STORAGE

TW’s SECURE STORAGE



Your Homes Book •  FEBRUARY/MARCH 2020 PAGE 11

New Listing 

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Bath 
• 28.5 AC M/L  
• Can be Bought W/ Less Acerage
•  Barn, Pond • Brick/Earthberm

GREAT FOR HORSE OR
CATTLE, NICE PROPERTY!!!

New Listing 

• 10 Acres M/L
• Pond 
• Fixer Upper Mobile Home 
• Workshop Shipping Container 
• Fenced/Cross Fenced

$59,900 MLS# 19091087

New Listing 

LOOKING FOR A STARTER 
CHURCH? LOOK NO 
FURTHER!
• 2280 Sq. Ft. on Double/Corner Lot
• Can Be Converted to Residential 

$59,900 MLS# 20003688

New Listing 

Nice Commercial property in Richland 
This nice building can be used for 
any retail, of� ce or a restaurant. 
High Traf� c Location in Richland!
POSSIBLE OWNER FINANCING

MLS# 20000522

New Listing 

• 4 Bedrooms • 2 ½ Bath
• 8 Acres M/L
• Remodeled 3 Years Ago
• 2 Living Spaces 
• 2 Car Attached Garage Plus and 

Additional Garage

$199,900 MLS# 19088321 

� ice Reduced

• Unique Home

• Lots of Space 

• 7 Acres/Barn

• Less Than 3 Miles From City

$249,000 MLS# 19074532

• Buffalo
• Adorable
• 2 Bed/2 Bath Home
• Nice Lot

$87,000 MLS# 19084370

� ice Reduced

BEAUTIFUL LOG HOME 
•  20 AC M/L • 3 Bed
•  2 1/2 Baths
•  3300 Sq. Ft.
• 20.06 Acres

$357,500 MLS# 19032448

• Corner Lot
• 4 Bedroom
• 2 Bath
• 1706 Sq. Ft.

$157,000 MLS# 19073942

• 19.28 AC 
Oversized 3 Car Garage

• ½ Wooded • ½ Pasture 

• Jeb School District

$99,900 MLS# 19085543

GREAT INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY
• Well Established

Shopping Center
• 2.21 Acres

$675,000 MLS# 19014993

RV PARK PRICED WELL 
BELOW APPRAISED VALUE 
• 4.3 Acres M/L
•  17 RV Hook Ups
•  4 Cabins

$159,000 MLS# 19069052

• 8.8 AC
• 2 AC M/L Stocked Pond
• 3 Bed
• 2 Bath
• 1484 Sq. Ft.

$179,900 MLS# 19064062

7 ACRES M/L AT ONE OF THE 
HIGHEST POINTS ALONG I-44
•  Perfect for an RV Park 
•  Already has Electric, Public 

Water & Lagoon

$125,000 MLS# 19086749

37.08 AC M/L
SITUATED ON BOTH SIDES 
OF EAST, HWY 32 

$120,000 MLS# 19068809

Well Below 
Appraised Value!

• 7 Lots Available
In One
Subdivision.
Great Place
To Build 
Spec Homes.

ONLY $12,500 MLS# 18028278

ATTN BUILDERS

WOODED LOT 
JUST OUTSIDE 
CITY LIMITS

$4,500
MLS# 19085510

"Sell" phone

417-718-6393
TLPATERNO@HOTMAIL.COMT

PATERNO REALTYTeresa Paterno
417-533-SOLD (7653)
525 E. Elm Suite A, Lebanon, MO 65S63
To better serve my clients in addition to 
Lebanon I am also a member of Spring� eld/
Branson Areas and The Lake of the Ozarks 
Area Multiple Listing Services.

$89,900

Reduced! 

$289,900 MLS# 20005332
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UPSCALE ALL BRICK DUPLEXMLS19084728

$339,900

UNIT 1  
• 3+ bd, 3 ba • 2800sf 
• Fireplace • 3 Car Garage 
• In-Ground Pool
• Finished Basement

UNIT 2  
• 2 bd, 2ba • 1250sf 
• 1 Car Garage
• Hardwood Floors

•3 bd, 2 ba  
• Workshop
•2.2 Acre Lot • Pond   

• 2100 sf of Potential! 
• 2 Homes on 1 Lot

• 4+ bd, 4 ba   
• Family Room • Newly Remodeled   
• Finished Walkout Basement 

$324,900  $59,900$142,500

MLS 2004111MLS 19043479 NEW LISTING

• 5+ bd, 4 ba   
• 4800sf • 1 Acre Lot  
• O�  ce • Media Room 

MULTIPLE IN-TOWN BUILDING LOTS FOR SALE

MLS 20001186  

• 4 bd, 4 ba
• Finished Walkout Basement
• Fireplace Formal Dining

MLS 20001375

$10,000 -  $12,500 $260,000 $479,500

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

573.692.2424 www.yourMOrealtor.com
Premier Property Group 1518 W Elm Lebanon, MO 65536 417.991.2289

• 4 bd, 4 ba
• Finished Basement
• 9.85 acres with a Pond

MLS 19059878

$309,000 

MLS 1906865118

• 80 acres
• 2 Ponds
• Finished Walkout Basement

MLS 19052800 

$482,500

0 

• 3 bd, 3 ba • Very Spacious 
• Four Seasons Neighborhood • 16x16 Deck
• New HVAC, French Doors, and More
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Peggy Logan
417-718-2556

Amanda Berger
417-664-3821

1518 W. Elm Lebanon MO 417-991-2BUY

90.51 acres available just a short distance from town 
and perfect for residential or commercial development.

Call 417-664-3821 for more information.

BEAUTIFUL Custom Built all brick home on a park like setting. When you walk 
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